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Scones, Cheese

Scones, Cheese 1x2.97kg

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

A traditional all butter Devon Scone recipe with cheese powder and mature cheddar cheese.

Brand Truly Treats Ltd
Manufacturer Product Code  S008

Product Type Food

Product Category Scones & Teacakes

Storage Type Frozen

Erudus ID 848698cb921749b7861016ca2dffcd02
Specification Type Bakery Products

Outer Case GTIN 5060599020112

INGREDIENTS Ingredient Declaration

A erudus

Ba? st

WHEAT flour (WHEAT flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), MILK, Butter (MILK),
Cheese (MILK, salt, microbial rennet, lactic starter culture), Cheese powder (cheese,

emulsifying salt: sodium phosphates.) (MILK), Baking powder (raising agents (E500(ii),
E450(i)), WHEAT flour (contains calcium, iron, niacin, thiamin)), Free-range EGG, Salt,

White pepper
ALLERGENS Product Contains:

Celery/Celeriac

Cereals Containing Gluten

Barley

Oats

Rye

Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan)

Crustacea

Eggs

Fish

Lupin

Milk

Molluscs

Risk Source:

DIET

Vegan Diet
SUITABILITY

Halal Diet
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No
Yes

No

No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes

No

No
No
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Mustard

Nuts (Tree)
Almond nuts
Brazil nuts
Cashew nuts
Hazelnuts
Macadamia (Queensland) nuts
Pecan nuts
Pistachio nuts
Walnuts

Peanuts

Sesame Seeds

Soybeans

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites

Vegetarian Diet

Kosher Diet

No

No

No

No

No

No
No

No
No
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NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION

HANDLING &
STORAGE
INFORMATION

ORIGIN

CONTACT
INFORMATION

Nutrient

Energy (kJ)
Energy (kcal)
Fat

of which Saturates
Carbohydrate

of which Sugars
Protein

Salt

Serving Size

Directions For Use

Each 100g/ml portion contains:

Energy
1237 k)
296 kcal

15%

Fat Saturates
14.32¢g 335g

MED MED

20% 17%

of your reference intake.

per 100g

1237.1 kK
295.68 kcal
1432g
335g
32.74¢g
1.96 g
8.82g

076g

100 g

Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 296kcal / 1237k]

RI per 100g

15%

15%

20%

17%

13%

2%

18%

13%

per 100g serving

1237.1 K
295.7 kcal
143¢g
34g
32.7¢g
2g

88¢g

08¢g

RI per 100g
serving

15%

15%

20%

17%

13%

2%

18%

13%

Defrost at room temperature for 1-2 hours before serving. For best results, refresh in a moderate oven (180°C conventional or

160°C fan) for 7-8 minutes.

Storage Instructions

Store frozen at -18°c. Frozen best before is 455 days from production date. Once defrosted keep in an air tight container in a cool

place. BBE once defrosted is 1 day

Product Country of Origin/Place of

Provenance
Address

Truly Treats Ltd
Units 1-3 Rocklands
Exeter Road
Kingsteignton
Devon

TQ12 3HX

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the

information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always

read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.

Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.
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